Cloud Solutions
NASPO ValuePoint Contract No.: 05116
Awarded Contractors

	Contactor Name
	Awarded Categories 
	Contact Information
	Pricing
	Master Agreement
	Participating Addendum

	8x8
	N/A  
	Holy Davis 
(323) 807 6559
holly.davis@8x8.com
	8x8 Pricing 

	8x8 Master Agreement  

	8x8 Participating Addendum  


	A&T Systems, Inc.
	IaaS, PaaS and SaaS
	Adam Nouravarsani 
(240) 705-7830 
https://www.ats.com/ 
	A&T Systems, Inc. Pricing 

	A&T Systems, Inc. Master Agreement  
 
	A&T Systems, Inc. Participating Addendum 
 

	Accenture, LLP
	N/A
	Chad Smith
(512) 732 5296
j.c.smith@accenture.com
	Accenture, LLP Pricing 
 
	Accenture, LLP Master Agreement 
 
	Accenture, LLP Participating Addendum  


	AskReply, Inc (doing business as B2Gnow) 
	SaaS
	Frank Begalke
(602) 325 9277
feb@b2gnow.com 
	AskReply, Inc (doing business as B2Gnow) Pricing 
 
	AskReply, Inc (doing business as B2Gnow) Master Agreement 
 
	AskReply, Inc (doing business as B2Gnow) Participating Addendum  
 

	Carahsoft Technology Corporation
	N/A 
	Colby Bender 
(703) 889-9878 
NASPO@carahsoft.com
	Carahsoft Technology Corporation Pricing 
 
	Carahsoft Technology Corporation Master Agreement  
 
	Carahsoft Technology Corporation Participating Addendum  
 

	CDW Government LLC 
	N/A 
	Michelle McDaniel 
(210) 853-9455
michelle.mcdaniel@cdwg.com  
	CDW Government LLC Pricing 
 
	CDW Government LLC Master Agreement 

	CDW Government LLC Participating Addendum 
 




	CenturyLink dba Lumen 
	PaaS, IaaS, and SaaS
	Wayde Holmquist 
(360) 754-3148 
Wayde.Holmquist@lumen.com 
	CenturyLink dba Lumen Pricing 

	CenturyLink dba Lumen Master Agreement 
 
	CenturyLink dba Lumen Participating Addendum  
 

	CGI Technologies and Solutions Inc. 
	IaaS and SaaS
	Kristin Patterson
(703) 967 7452
kristin.patterson@cgi.com
	CGI Technologies and Solutions Inc. Pricing 
 
	CGI Technologies and Solutions Inc. Master Agreement  
 
	CGI Technologies and Solutions Inc.  Participating Addendum  
 

	CherryRoad Technologies Inc.
	Paas, IaaS, and SaaS 
	Amy Werthmann 
(708) 220-6225 
AWerthmann@cherryroad.com 
	CherryRoad Technologies Inc. Pricing 

	CherryRoad Technologies Inc. Master Agreement 
 
	CherryRoad Technologies Inc. Participating Addendum 
 

	Dell Marketing
	IaaS
	Ashley Salinas 
512-720-6034 
A.Salinas@Dell.com  
	Dell Marketing Pricing  
 
	Dell Marketing Master Agreement  
 
	Dell Marketing Participating Addendum  





	Deloitte Consulting
	Paas, IaaS, and SaaS
	Thomas Beck
(717) 608 6551
thbeck@deloitte.com 
	Deloitte Consulting Pricing 

	Deloitte Consulting Master Agreement 

	Deloitte Consulting Participating Addendum 


	DLT Solutions
	Paas, IaaS, and SaaS
	 Adam Pritchard
(703) 773 8988
Adam.pritchard@dlt.com
	 DLT Solutions Pricing 
 
	DLT Solutions Master Agreement 

	DLT Solutions Participating Addendum 


	Ensono
	N/A 
	Dean Johnson
(404) 314 1633
dean.johnson@ensono.com
	Ensono Pricing 
 
	Ensono Master Agreement 
 
	Ensono Participating Addendum 
 

	Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc. (ESRI) 
	Paas, IaaS, and SaaS
	 Dave Sweeney
(909) 369 7905
NASPO-AR2482-Admin@esri.com 
	 Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc. (ESRI) Pricing 
 
	Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc. (ESRI) Master Agreement 
 
	Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc. (ESRI) Participating Addendum 


	Experian Information Solutions, Inc.
	N/A 
	Chris Meehan
(267) 898 2219
chris.meehan@experian.com
	Experian Information Solutions, Inc. Pricing 
 
	Experian Information Solutions, Inc. Master Agreement 
 
	Experian Information Solutions, Inc. Participating Addendum 





	[bookmark: _Hlk134180748]Hewlett Packard Enterprise Company
	N/A
	Nancy Schwarz
(480) 636 0267
nancy.schwarz@hpe.com
	Hewlett Packard Enterprise Company Pricing 

	Hewlett Packard Enterprise Company Master Agreement  
 
	 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Company Participating Addendum 


	Hyland Software, Inc.
	N/A 
	Steph Gowin
(440) 788 5975
steph.gowin@hyland.com
	Hyland Software, Inc. Pricing 
 
	Hyland Software, Inc. Master Agreement 

	 Hyland Software, Inc. Participating Addendum 
 
 

	IBM Corporation
	N/A
	Urania Davis
(919) 486-6625
urania.davis1@ibm.com
	IBM Corporation Pricing  
 
	 IBM Corporation Master Agreement  
 
	 IBM Corporation Participating Addendum  


	Insight Public Sector, Inc.
	Paas, IaaS, and SaaS
	Cristian Perez
(713) 425-4659
naspo@insight.com
	Insight Public Sector, Inc. Pricing 
 
	Insight Public Sector, Inc. Master Agreement 
 
	Insight Public Sector, Inc. Participating Addendum 
 

	Kyndryl
	IaaS
	Katia Saintfort-Russ
(863) 581 0468
Katia.saintfort-russ@kyndryl.com
	Kyndryl Pricing 

	Kyndryl Master Agreement 
 
	Kyndryl Participating Addendum 
 

	Laserfiche
	N/A 
	Wylie Strout
(562) 988-1688 ext. 612
wylie.strout@laserfiche.com
	Laserfiche Pricing 
 
	Laserfiche Master Agreement 
 
	Laserfiche Participating Addendum  





	Oracle America, Inc.
	Paas, IaaS, and SaaS
	Michael Estrada
210-536-9415
michael.e.estrada@oracle.com

	Oracle America, Inc. Pricing  
 
	Oracle America, Inc. Master Agreement 
 

	 Oracle America, Inc. Participating Addendum 


	Presidio Networked Solutions LLC
	SaaS
	Jackie Arnett
(812) 350 0808
jarnett@presidio.com
	 Presidio Networked Solutions LLC Pricing 

	 Presidio Networked Solutions LLC Master Agreement 
 
	Presidio Networked Solutions LLC Participating Addendum 


	Quest Media & Supplies, Inc.
	SaaS
	Ali LeMille
(800) 326 4220
NASPOValuePoint@questsys.com
	Quest Media & Supplies, Inc. Pricing 

	Quest Media & Supplies, Inc. Master Agreement 
 
	Quest Media & Supplies, Inc. Participating Addendum 


	[bookmark: _Hlk134181830]SHI International Corp.
	Paas, IaaS, and SaaS 
	Nicole Rasky
(732) 584-8227
Nicole_Rasky@SHI.com
	SHI International Corp. Pricing  
 
	SHI International Corp. Master Agreement 
 
	 SHI International Corp. Participating Addendum 
 

	[bookmark: _Hlk134181970]Unisys Corporation
	Paas, IaaS, and SaaS
	Rob Silverberg
(925) 639-8082
rob.silverberg@unisys.com
	Unisys Corporation Pricing 
 
	Unisys Corporation Master Agreement 
 
	Unisys Corporation Participating Addendum 
 

	Workday, Inc. 
	SaaS
	Sherry Amos 
773- 339-8045
s.amos@workday.com	
	Workday, Inc. Pricing 
 
	Workday, Inc. Master Agreement 

	Workday, Inc.  Participating Addendum  
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